Model:I-87019R
I-87019R
8-channel Universal Analog Input Module with High O ver Voltage Protection
 Analog Input
Input Channels  8 Differential
Input Type
+/- 15mV, +/- 50mV, +/- 100mV, +/- 150mV
+/- 500mV, +/- 1V, +/- 2.5V, +/- 5V,+/- 10V

Humidity  5 to 95%, Non-condensing
Dimensions
  Type Code Thermocouple Type  Temperature Range ˘XC
0E  Type J  -210 ~ +760
0F  Type K  -270 ~ +1372
10 Type T  -270 ~ +400
11 Type E  -270 ~ +1000
12 Type R  0 ~ +1768
13 Type S  0 ~ +1768
14 Type B 0 ~ +1820
15 Type N  -270 ~ +1300
16 Type C 0 ~ +2320
17 TypeL -200 ~ +800
18 TypeM -200 ~ +100
19 Type L2 (DIN 43710) -200 ~ +900
  I-87019R    8-channel Universal Analog Input Module with High Voltage Protection
 I-87019R Hardware
 Internal I/O Structure
 PIN Assignment
 Wire Connection